
  

 

FoSS Calendar of Events  

2023-24– Summer Term 5 & 6 

Subject to Change! 

 

 

 
 

Date Event Details 

Thursday 2nd May 
FoSS Event Meeting 

7.30pm 
FoSS Meeting, All welcome 

Venue to be Confirmed – Via Facebook page 

Friday 10th May Film Club 
£4.50 per ticket.  Includes, popcorn, snack, 

fruit and drink. Film TBC. 

Wednesday 22nd May 
FoSS School Meeting 

6.30pm -8pm 
At School in Class 4 

Friday 24th May Crazy Hair Day 
£1/ child or bring some sweets for the 

Summer Fete Hoopla Stall 

Wednesday 5th June 
New Parents’ Welcome 

Meeting 
3.30-4.30pm - At School, FOSS 

Refreshments, Uniform sale 

Friday 14th June FoSS Stall 
After celebration Assembly.  Cakes and 

refreshments available 

Friday 14th June Summer Fun Day set up From 5pm at school 

Saturday 15th June 
Summer Fun Day! 11am-

3pm 

£2 entry fee, BBQ, Bar, Stalls, Bouncy Slide, 
Silent Auction, Raffle Prizes, Children’s 
Tombola, Face Painting & plenty more! 

Wednesday 19th June 
FoSS AGM  

6.30pm – 8pm 
At school in Class 4 

Tuesday 25th June New Parent Taster Session 
2.30-3.15pm FoSS Refreshments and 

Uniform Sale 

Monday 8th  
& Tuesday 9th July 

Summer Productions  
Class 3 & 4  

6.15pm 

Refreshments from 6pm  
Pre-order! Information via Facebook 

Monday 15th July 
Sports Day 

1.15pm Class 3 & 4 
FoSS Refreshments 

Tuesday 16th July 
Sports Day  

1.15pm Class 1 & 2 
FoSS Refreshments 

Friday 19th July Leavers’ BBQ 12pm-1pm 
A BBQ for our pupils leaving the School and 

going on to Secondary School! 

Wednesday 23rd July Leavers Service St Faiths Church 2pm 

FoSS Meetings 
2023-34 

Everyone is invited to attend 

Event Meetings 
Thursday (7.30pm)  

Venue tbc 

General Meetings 
Wednesday (6.30pm)  
At school, Class 4 tbc 

Summer Five 2nd May 22nd May 

Summer Six  6th June AGM: 19th June 


